ISO9001  Certified
AcuRev 2000
Multi-Circuit Power and Energy Meter
Shop for Accuenergy products online at: 1.877.766.5412www.PowerMeterStore.com
AcuRev 2000 Series Meter
DESCRIPTION
The AcuRev 2000 Series is the next generation multifunction energy meter
developed and manufactured by Accuenergy.  It performs real-time metering,

N
Shop for Accuenergy products online at: 1.877.766.5412www.PowerMeterStore.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AcuRev 20  0
AcuRev 2010
AcuRev 2020
1EM : 1 input module with external CT, maximum 9 loops.
2EM : 2 input modules with external CT, maximum 18 loops.
1DM20 :1 input module with internal CT(wired directly), maximum 9 loops. 20A-80A current input is allowed.
2DM20 : 2 input modules with internal CT(wired directly), maximum 18 loops. 20A-80A current input is allowed.
Model  option
Current option
NC   : None
NET : Ethernet interface
Ethernet
0RO : None
4RO : 4 Relay output
0DI : No DI
8DI : 8DI (include 15V DI auxiliary power)
DI
50 : 50Hz
60 : 60HzFrequency
RO
Accuenergy Corporation
Los Angeles-Toronto-Beijing
North America Toll Free: 1-877-721-8908
Web: www.accuenergy.com
Email: marketing@accuenergy.com
CT Ordering Information
Revision Date: Apr., 2012
Document # 2012E1105
Solid Core design (can not open, install CT first when wiring)
CCT-20 (MAX 20A)
CCT-80 (MAX 80A)
CCT-150 (MAX150A)
CCT-200 (MAX200A)
Specification:  length of  secondary line is about 1.5m
CCT-
SPECIFICATIONS
Input
Voltage Input
Nominal Full Scale
Withstand
Input Impedance
Metering Frequency
PT Burden
400Vac L-N,690Vac L-L
1500Vac continuous, 2500Vac, 50/60Hz for 1